Tabletop MAP Tray Sealer DJT-270G/DJT-400G
The DJT-400G Tabletop MAP Tray Sealer allows trays to be packaged in a very limited space and can thus
be used in a versatile manner. It’s an economical solution for the packaging of small batches. The DJT-
400G is operated slowly by electricity, it can be individually equipped. It’s widely applicable for the package
of raw and cooked meat, seafood, dairy product, fruit and vegetable, rice and food.
Technical Specification
Model DJT-270G DJT-400G
 Max. Sealing Plate 310×200mm 330×220mm
 Max. Depth Of Tray 60mm 70mm
 Max. Width Of Film 270mm 390mm
 Max. Diameter of Film 220mm 390mm
 Packing Speed 5-6 cycle/min 5-6 cycle/min
 Air Exchanging Rate ≥99% ≥99%
 Power Consumption 1.5kW 1.8kW
 Connection*2 230V/50Hz or 110V/60Hz
 Net Weight 106kg 92kg
 Machine Size | W x L x H  (mm) 880×770×720 690×850×750